
NAME

ADDRESS

EMAIL

PHONE

ARE YOU A CURRENT PROFESSIONAL MEMBER?    YES   NO

IF NO, ARE YOU INTERESTED IN MEMBERSHIP?    YES   NO

L earn what’s driving cardiovascular  
treatment and care by walking the  
Science & Technology Hall at Scientific 

Sessions 2015. Now, you can make even more 
of your time in the hall with a chance to receive 
a one-year paid AHA Premium Professional 
Membership and paid registration for  
Scientific Sessions 2016 in New Orleans.DRIVE

YOUR

HOW TO PLAY
• Use this activity card, available at Science & Technology  

Hall entrances, to collect stamps from exhibitors.
• Visit at least nine of the 18 exhibitors listed on this game 

card. A representative at each exhibitor will give your 
card a special heart-shaped stamp to verify your visit.

• Return your completed card to HeartQuarters to  
receive a coupon for ShopHeart.

• You’ll be entered into a daily drawing for two grand prizes. 
• Drawings for winners will be at 5 p.m. Sunday and 

Monday and 2 p.m. Tuesday at the HeartQuarters  
Theater. Two grand prize winners each day receive  
a one-year paid AHA Premium Professional  

Membership along with full meeting registration 
for Scientific Sessions 2016 in New Orleans.

PLAY 9 TO WIN!
T H E  F R O N T  N I N E

T H E  B A C K  N I N E

HOLE

YARDS

PAR

SCORE

1

426

4

2

182

3

3

387

4

4

535

5

5

342

4

6

475

6

7

229

3

8

353

4

9

407

4

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

STAMP

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

HOLE

YARDS

PAR

SCORE

10

554

5

11

390

4

12

412

4

13

160

3

14

432

4

15

142

3

16

399

4

17

212

3

18

565

4

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

STAMP

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

Company Name 
Here Company 

Name Here
Booth XX

julie.davis
Sticky Note
I think we need to make sure we are saying AHA Professional Member and Joining AHA

julie.davis
Inserted Text
Booth 859

julie.davis
Cross-Out

julie.davis
Inserted Text
contacted after the conference

julie.davis
Sticky Note
I know the yards is cute but isn't confusing?  I'm not s golfer so take this or leave it :)




