YOUR DRIVE

ADDRESS ______

ARE YOU A CURRENT PROFESSIONAL MR? YES NO

SESSIONS 015

November 7–11 | Orlando, Florida scientificsessions.org

THE FRONT NINE

earn what's driving cardiovascular treatment and care by walking the Science & Technology Hall at Scientific Sessions 2015. Now, you can make even more of your time in the hall with a chance to receive a one-year paid AHA Premium Professional Membership and paid registration for Scientific Sessions 2016 in New Orleans.

HOW TO PLAY

- Use this activity card, available at Science & Technology Hall entrances, to collect stamps from exhibitors.
- Visit at least nine of the 18 exhibitors listed on this game card. A representative at each exhibitor will give your card a special heart-shaped stamp to verify your visit.
- Return your completed card to HeartQuarters to receive a coupon for ShopHeart.
- You'll be entered into a daily drawing for two grand prizes.
- Drawings for winners will be at 5 p.m. Sunday and Monday and 2 p.m. Tuesday at the HeartQuarters Theater. Two grand prize winners each day receive a one-year paid AHA Premium Professional Membership along with full meeting registration for Scientific Sessions 2016 in New Orleans.

PLAY 9 TO WIN!

THE PRONT NINE									
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
YAR	426	182	387	535	342	475	229	353	407
PAR	4	3	4	5	4	6	3	4	4
SCORE	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX
STAMP									
THE BACK NINE									
HOLE	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
YARDS	554	390	412	160	432	142	399	212	565
PAR	5	4	4	3	4	3	4	3	4
SCORE	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX	Company Name Here Company Name Here Booth XX
STAMP									